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Efird Residence Hall
First Floor Plan
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Efird Residence Hall
Second Floor Plan

Updated 02.07.2018

241

E21Electical

234

236

231

229

227

225

207

205

209

211

223

221

201

203

206

226

204

202

220

222

224



Single
Double
Triple

Bathroom
Org Lounge

Efird Residence Hall
Third Floor Plan

Updated 02.07.2018

341

334

336

323

321

301

303304

302

320

322

324

DT31BData


